CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY e 90 93
0

Date:
Total Number of Request for Adjustment Total Number of Adjustments Approved
Highest Bill Adjusted Lowest Bill Adjusted
Total Gallons Adjusted Total Cost of Adjustments
DETAILS

Customer Name [_\_a ~o v ;(fv, H—qy\ Customer Address

Ct o' Merorlay

Date Leak Detected by AM! Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started ﬂ[& } Date Leak Repaired

S

Q Y\'\DG\J.“ Amount of Bill: * ‘3 L03 » X ? Usage:

D

Average Bill: '[\x,w_l Cy.,;‘\'o h~e v Three Month Average Usage:

Adjustment Approved: Yes , , No , Approved By: '
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: * ( 3 q. L‘ ‘1 Adjusted 8ill Amount: * 3 9. "( . Lt "{
Customer Name ‘B,\\\ LA.“,\ L_)J( ‘H)rw 748 Customer Address a_g_ ‘7‘4 ~f le Woo
=4
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified .
Date Leak Started | Y ( 33 Date Leak Repaired | S~ ( L.
[ o pdd—  Amountorsi: [€ 5163, 59 usage: | |39
" Average Bill: s 3 q. f ? Three Month Average Usage: 9— (>
Adjustment Approved: |  Yes , ! No I Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer 8ill: [ | O 3,05 Adjusted 8ill amount: | € | G o, Y]
Customer Name (S = o ~y M) (-‘—u ~ Customer Address | [ G0l ‘«;‘-y\‘ h e
Date Leak Detected by AMI Z Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started .'( / '3*3 Date Leak Repaired 5 / 9—3
Q We \,\J_,L; Amount of gilt: | \ \ {No. S 0, Usage: (e L{r]
Average Bill: ' 8 (“ ) Three Month Average Usage: '1 L{
Adjustment Approved: Yes I No l Approved By: -
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: ‘.q 8 L(, 0 S/ Adjusted Bill Amount: ~ Cg ? éo . 5 (
Customer Name b.e g .L} " & ‘ ("h ¢ Customer Address q (L9 PQ —
v
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started L‘ ( ﬂ,} Date Leak Repaired | ° S / 3,3
Q VV\OM Amount of Bill: [¥ 3 r\ g_.} q Usage: Q.& (_p
N Average Bill: M\A) C,\-d .\a o Three Month Average Usage: Q.,O Co
Adjustment Approved: Yes ' l No l Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: s ' L& 3.5’\ "\ Adjusted Bill Amount: - Q,Q, q. l g__
' Customer Name \_\_‘_ by ‘("‘& G,‘\ \\ Customer Address Q Cs & LK U e
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started 3 l ‘Q.} Date Leak Repaired § /9,3
3 W\»\'\“ Amount of Bill: | *¢ 5 {\ \( AN Usage: 3 lr\
Average Bill: $ 3 ‘1‘ ;} Three Month Average Usage: 2 o
Adjustment Approved: Yes l No | Approved By:
350, 0L%

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: [* Qﬂ_g E S D Adjusted Bill Amount:




CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

(N gy G033

SUMMARY
Date:

Total Number of Request for Adjustment

Total Number of Adjustments Approved

Highest Bill Adjusted

Lowest Bill Adjusted

Total Gallons Adjusted

Total Cost of Adjustments

DETAILS
Customer Name S \-“» (41 g M -Lt(' Customer Address Q 8 ‘ ‘ szé‘r{(\
Date Leak Detected by AMI * Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started | % ( 9—3 Date Leak Repaired | S ( a}
Q m\\.._uq Amount of Bill: | ¥ ' 4 ( S Lec gg___ Usage: Ce 3 ﬁ
Average Bill: ¥ l'\' q Three Month Average Usage: e L‘
Adjustment Approved: Yes ] , No ] Appraved 8y:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: | ¢ L( L{ a N S ‘Q/ Adjusted 8ill Amount: e ﬂ ( 3 ' ﬂ o
customer Name | C o v .\_\\\. “«€ K(ﬁ,w B Customer Address | 4 9,406 \..\g,'\,i oA
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started 3 1 93 Date Leak Repaired S ( 3—9
3?\» \,‘J\) Amount of 8ill: o ' p L{ 0 Q. 3 L( Usage: "\t’\ Le
Average 8ill: ¢ Le g/ Three Month Average Usage: S 9—
Adjustment Approved: | VYes I l No I Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: e g 8 8 . Z ? Adjusted Bill Amount: X 8 ( 3 . \-{ ?
Customer Name | (o \, ko i~ G—,\, \\\y\\‘-\m v Customer Address ( s W "\.‘r\w ined
Date Leak Detected by AMI( Date Custqmer Notified
Date Leak Started 3 ( 9-—3 ‘Da'te Leak Repaired S ( 8.:5
’b . \.«W Amount of Bill: ¢ g Q. } . S 3/ Usage: L‘ S ‘3___
Average Bill: ¢ L\ Ln Three Month Average Usage: Q-«"'(
Adjustment Approved: Yes l , No I Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: |# 3 'g. o{. o u Adjusted 8ill Amount: - k\ q, L( i L( L,l
Customer Name fs’,“ et Ca .M,\\_v) [AAW Y Customer Address | Y 0 & ofF ce /ph(U';

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

Adjusted Bill Amount:

& AL

g L \J'LG Date Leak Started 3 l '3_3 Date Leak Repaired 5 / 3_3
. Amount of Bill: € ’ (_, 3 S (Y gﬁ Usage: q LD
N Average Bill: € L{ ‘3,. 3,\ Three Month Average Usage: 9—0
Adjustment Approved: Yes I l No ! Approved By:
*Ns53.4e

Customer Name

/lo M () N\SC\J/

Customer Address

50 g—» P/\o U\‘V(J\(/L

Date Leak Detected hy AMI

Date Customer Notified

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

“\go.

Date Leak Started L{ ( O—} Date Leak Repaired g ( 9/3
( VW\IVLL\ Amount of Bill: & LU”\ \. \ \ Usage: Q,Ce, O
N Average Bill: » o( L. 2 02~ Three Month Average Usage: s Q-
Adjustment Approved: Yes l l No l Approved By: ~
Adjusted Bill Amount: ¢ g'q Oy ‘1 0’




CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

May, 3095

SUMMARY
Date:

Total Number of Request for Adjustment

Total Number of Adjustments Approved

Highest Bill Adjusted

Lowest Bill Adjusted

Total Gallons Adjusted

Total Cost of Adjustments

DETAILS

Customer Name

ﬂ.\()\"\J Doumpa(\} |

Customer Address

[do8 ]Qi\-(.\b’\j".l" H

Date Leak Detected by AMI

" Date Customer Notified

Date Leak Started 3 / 23 Date Leak Repaired ; / 33
3 o Wu\" Amount of gill: | r\ o( $ ,33 Usage: L-[ ., g_
v Average Bill: b [2 q " Three Month Average Usage: 3 f\
Adjustment Approved: Yes ] , No l Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

‘3k9. 30

Adjusted 8ill Amount:

53463

Customer Name

T pm:k{"’

Customer Address

31l Hansve

Date Leak Detected by AMI

Date Customer Notified

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer 8ill:

Adjusted Bill Amount:

Date Leak Started 3 / 93 Date Leak Repaired | S ( 9—5
9 qu ( Amount of 8ill: "'Ce ( 3 . ‘ _S‘- Usage: '3 3 (\
Average Bill: " 3 c(- 7 3 Three Month Average Usage: o
Adjustment Apprﬁved: " Yes l , No ] Approved By:
r3sn1.\9

EET NP

Customer Name \/\q' ,U(\Lu, 2N 00,-(—50(\ Customer Address H l 4 m N ‘I F C‘fJL
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified )
Date Leak Started | (-3 Date Leak Repaired | S [ X3
\ m»vv\)f\ -Amount of Bill: ¥ 3 3 [o 0 2) Usage: 1 q \
h Average Bill: |* 3 %;3 Three Month Average Usage: et )
Adjustment Approved: Yes , l No , Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: # | "{ & 0 g Adjusted 8ill Amount: ’ 8 ‘1 ’ CI .S -
Customer Name Customer Address
Date Leak Detected by AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired
Amount of Bill: Usage:
A Average Bill: Three Month Average Usage:
Adjustment Approved: YesW [ No l 4 Approved By:
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill: Adjusted Bill Amount:
Customer Name Customer Address
Date Leak Detected hy AMI Date Customer Notified
Date Leak Started Date Leak Repaired
Amount of Bill: Usage:
Average Bill: Three Month Average Usage:
Adjustment Approved: Yes ] { No ] Approved By:

Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:

Adjusted Bill Amount:




s TN

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST )

Date of Request: 5 '&9-/ ! 3 Service Account No.:

Customer Name:  Acron She [+o < Home Phone:
Service Address: Ao Meri o Wa y Work Phone:
B 39 %
City; &nq‘ an State, Zip:
Date Leak Detected: ‘ ' Date Repaired: .

.Descz:«iption ofCause of Lealn( faycet, toflet, underground, etc. )

00(-04453-60)

BEUGAL

slia (23

To hy \-(;‘" (M‘é"\”\éa

Explanation of how Jeak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce of recelpts for repair parts

9

Sworn Statemeant:

!
best of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

Signatiire,

, swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are ’crue and correct to the

9
bl

decision,

You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager's declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you fhave the right to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a fipal

Usage:

c;) M\,U\S amount ofBlll: |V 30,3 R K&

Avernge Bills Nw QM( '-\~§ N VT Three Motk Average Usage:

i Adj’ustmént Aporoyad' Y“é,‘s,\! L nNQT \ Approved 8y:

i Bt 3 :
. Amount m’Ad}ustment to SewerBfH}, \ 3 Q, L( L( Adjusted Bill Amount; 2 g (-(’-q‘q—“
: o v iy g Y=

B “paymert ! =

Payment Plan Yes No | Pryment Perfod | 3 Months 6 Morths A’nilt" . §

2 y P “: < ofT . o S . A —t ]

Page 1

Cly of Beyant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adjustment Pollcy



Lakes at Hurricane Creek, a Limited Partnership

P Q Box 13000
Fayetteville AR 72703

Status

Caller Name:

Priority:

Ok to enter?
Category:
Animal in Apt?

Prablem Rescription;

Work Complatad

Karrington Cuningkin

3-General
YES
Plurmbing
No

Mv tnilat Is runnjna watar

wWork Order No.
Date Call:

o0l

Date Completed:

Brief Desc:

Job Site:

Caller Phone:
Occupant:

Home
Maobile

SubCategory:

KT T T 2 T DOt

Page : 1
2075630
05/19/2023 12:42 FM

044S 3 O7

03/19/2023 0L:53 v
My toilet is running water

0178/0902-MW . \
Q071 Morion Aoy C‘Og M(w

Bryant, AR 72022

(501) 722-3429x
Cuningkin (10255012)

(501) 722-3429x
(501) 722-3429x

Tollat

Parts & Labor _
Quantity/ Item Type/
Hours Employee Name Description UInit Price Tntal
nn Hiffrman Huffrman 00 .00
Total 00
AULQOQTILCW Y
Signed by
Dated
Invoice No,
Full Daescription My tollet is running water

Technician Notes:  Replaced flll valve and flapper

05/22/2023 10:25 AM



%Q‘&g

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST )

Date of Request: 5 / a3 ~ Service Account No.:
Customer Name: B Mshw (O e s4-brvo KHome Phone:

Service Address: A3 Tangleivpod Dr Workphone: s
AR N3z g

[03-04032&-0

~ State, Zip:

Citys Brvan I
Date Leak Detected: Y . ' Date Repalred: . 3
.Desczsfp’cion ofCause of Leala( faucet, toflet, underground, etc. ):

Tof (-Q,'(" Wb\ha/

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce or recelpts for repalr parts

9

Sworn Statements
true and corract to the

] , swear or affirm that the above and foregolng tepresentations are
best of my information, knowledge, and bellef,

Signatiire,

e You havethe rlgﬁt to appeal the Custorner Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes {(WSAC),
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAG you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for & f{al

4

S 5 . g ‘ ‘ o ' .U:if:igéﬂ 13q

declsion,

-

[ oW Amaunt of Bil: ’
4 Averrgenily | €3Q. S 3 ) Three Months Average Usages | ook Qo . '
]
Adfustmant Appro&égg A .‘y"@ﬁ-.\. L -Nch i , Approved fiy:
. i i) RIAN 4 . : i e
. AnlbLtq§ of Adjustment to Sewer 81y ~ | O 3.085 . Adjusted Bilt Atount) l 5 o L‘ r‘ !
2 W ™~ T W T [;’a?ﬁ’tér“‘ AN T
Payment Plan Yes No [' Pryment Perfod | 3 Months 6 Months P ,J
PR ) Lo e do R E i 1PN
K ‘ ‘ |
A e
Customar Service vlanag ——
Pag;'r

Cley of Beyant Water and Wastewater Utllities Leak Adfustment Policy



5/22/23, 2:22 PM CityofBryant.com Mail - Brittany Westbrook Receipt

Angela Shepard <ashepard@cityofbryant.com>|

|
|
N ;

Brittany Westbrook Receipt

1 message

i
|
) |
Liquid Concepts <info@liquidconcepts.com> Mon, May 22, 2023 at 1:34 PM|
To: ashepard@cityofbryant.com :

Hi Angela,

Thank you again for all of your help. See attached for the receipt for the repair kit. It is the one labeled “Korky 2-IN
Complete Kit" that was used to fix the leaking toilet we have had.

Brittany Westbrook

p. 501.455.5500

w. www fiquidconcepts.com

a. 200 Cornerstone Rd. Alexander, AR 72002

oEao

From: Lowe's Home Improvement [mailto:do-not-reply@receipt.lowes.com]
Sent: Sunday, May 21, 2023 7:54 PM

To: info@liquidconcepts.com

Subject: Your Lowe's Purchase Receipt

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=16e249fa288&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1766620357780112263&simpi=msg-f:1766620357780112263 1§/4
I



5/22/23, 2:22 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=16e249fa28&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:176662035778011226 3&simpl=msg-f:1766620357780112263

CityofBrsant.com Mail - Brittany Westbrook Receipt

Your Lowe's Receipt

Thanks for shopping at Lowe's. Use this just like you would a paper receipt for proof of purchase, record keeping, returns and more.

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC
2330 NORTH REYNOLDS ROAD

BRYANT , AR 72022
{501) 213-2000

Transaction # : 9716823

Order Date : 05/21/23 19:63:43

Item Price
CRAFTSMAN FGL GARDEN HOE
$31.98
ltem #: 1120719
1@ 31.98
KORKY 2-IN COMPLETE KIT
$27.98
Item #: 795256
1@ 27.98
Invoice 9518 Subtotal $59.96
Invoice 9518 Subtotal $ 59.96
Subtotal $ 69.96
Total Tax $5.92
Total $65.88
Total # of items purchased: 2
Excludes fees, services and special order items
r
Payment: M/C ending in
3776 $65.88
AuthTime 05/21/23 19:53:38
AuthCD 00708Q
REFID 247109185163
APL CAPITAL ONE

2/4



5122123, 2:22 PM

CityofBryant.com Mail - Brittany Westbrook Receipt

T8l £800
AID AQ000000041010
TVR 0000008000
Order Date 05/21/23 19:53:43
Store # 2471
Terminal # 9
Store Manager MARK MEYER

Tell us how we did! Enter for a chance to win!

SEART

* SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
* ENTER FOR A CHANCE TO BE *
* ONE OF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAWN MONTHLY! *
*IENTRE EN EL SORTEO MENSUAL
* PARA SER UNO DE LOS CINCO GANADORES DE $500!
* ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
* WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: www.lowes.com/survey *
*YOURID#095181 247171 412206
N
* NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN.
* VOID WHERE PROHIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER.
* OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: www.lowes.com/survey

Thank you for shopping at Lowe's.

To see our return policy, visit Lowes.com/returns

LOWE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT
LOWES.COM/PRICEPROMISE

My Account | Contact Us | Find a Store | Privacy Statement | Billing Policy

l Lowe's App | Return & Refund Policy

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=16e249fa288&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1766620357780112263&simpl=msg-f:1766620357780112263



5/22/23, 2:22 PM CityofBryant.com Mail - Brittany Westbrook Receipt

1000 Lowes Boulevard, Mooresville, NC 28117

© 2021 Lowe’s Companies. Afi rights Reserved. Lowe's and the gable design are
registered trademarks of LF, LLC.

This email is sent from an unmonitored mailbox. If you need to speak to someone about your purchase, please call the store using the number at the top of the receipt.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=16e249fa28&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:17666 2035778011226 3&simpl=msg-f:1766620357780112263 4/4



\\ame

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST )

Date of Requests 57| (9 [Q3 Sevice AccountNo: QO [~ 0640 5-6 S
Customer Name! N “(tonrn Home Phone: i ”
Service Address: L Sole “ K ol dna (D, Work Phone: . )
Citys orhant— " State, Zip: QAL _NAdoRAd-
Date Leak Detected: Date Repalred: - Q ‘ : o /QS
‘Descafption ofCause of Leala( faucet, tolfet, underground, etc.): i

3[H wakn Servde Leakding

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repalr parts

9

ng representations are trie and correct to the

Swyors Statement;

| . , $wear or affirm that the above and foregol
best of my information, knowledge, and belisf.

Signatiare,

You have the rlgfwt to appeal the Custormnar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committea (WSAC),
If you are dissatistied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a final

decision,

Amaunt of Il

L

R

54

11

o o

P A s 013

1
~

Customar Service Managar

Clty of Beyant Water and Wastewater Utlities Leak Adjustment Pollcy

Page 1

Averngesily | € Y ‘-( Three Mol Average Usage:
. Adjustment Approgﬁgﬁ% | .Y\*é‘;,j\. ) L Ne l " Approved 8y: . ‘
. Amourn of Adjustment to Sewer Billy  © L-( gL[, 0¥ Adjusted Bill Amounty | ¢ G 86 -vgﬁ(‘h*vﬂ
ot : e e ; g
Payment Plan Yes No | Payment Rerfod | 3 Months 6 Morths E\, Y .
. J ) s g e GUY D) 'J‘—-‘*—*“'*__WJ
T 3 T v o Lan ey T 0



OOl -04105 ~o 5
Sié?nu( Mi\’rOA

From: Nathan Sheffield <pathan nate88@yahoo.com>
Date: May 19, 2023 at 7:44:33 PM CDT 1506 Aabvina Dr

To: sdmilton2010@me.com , .

Subject: Re: Potable Service Line Repairs ‘6“10"’\ J“ A/R 710’}’;“

Reply-To: Nathan Sheffield <pathan nate88@yahoo.com> 5o - 13- qug/\

To whom it may concern,

On 4-11-2023 a leak was located and repaired at 1506 Katrina Dr in Bryant AR on the 3/4
water service. The leak was located at the meter and exposed. The proper repairs were made
and the potable water system was tested to insure no other issues were present. The area
was backfilled and the meter showed no movement.

Plumbing repairs $240.00

Thank you!
Nathan Sheffield
MP#7056



S

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

Date of Request: 5] AN /Q.,} Sevice AccountNo: QO (= O e ( 332-6%
Customer Name: D¢ el ny Co [\ S Home Phone: ' "

service Address: Al Par __ Workphone: .

City: Zroua v\+/ " State, Zip: AL N8 39—

Date Leak Detected: , : Date Repaired: - slie-|23
Dasciiption ofCause of Leala( faucet, toflet, underground, etc.):

To?({,)r (/%/'&QV\%/

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce or recelpts for repalr parts

4

S

Sworn Statements

, $wear or affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are trive and corract to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and beltef,

Signatiare,

o You have the rlght to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s teclsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes {WSAC),
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant Clty Councll for a final

A

{ecIsJon

3qac g g " Usage:
Avernge mu; f\\ ) C»_g‘ 3(-0 navr ] Three Mot Average Usage: .

Ad}‘ustmnnt Appro\g,_;jq Y‘@;,v.\. L Ner 1 " i Approved fiy:
- (L(? nn  Mdiusted Bl Amounty *’Q 29. 5 =}
o 3 i T L\:‘»q

, Amount of Adjustment to Sewer BiH‘
- fav,’meﬁ*

No [ Payment?’erlod dMonths 6 Months e ;

Pslymen\ Plan Yes
A S (5] 4

S — _

Customar Service Managar

Page 1,

Cley of Beyant Water and Wastewater Utllities Loak Adjustment Policy



05-12-23,04:08PM;Fairways at Hurricane Creek 16018477742 # 1/ 1
Acu[# Go(-6kl339&
Page : 1
Fairways at Hurricane Creek, ALP Work Order No. 2070260 ;
P O Box 13000 Date Call: 05/12/2023 03:28 PM |
Fayetteville, AR 72703 |
b
1
|
Status Work Completed
Date Completed: 05/12/2023 04:04 PM
Brief Das¢: My meters messed up apparently o
Job Site: 0148/0912
912 Par Drive
Bryant,AR 72022
Caller Name; Destiny Collins Caller Phone: (501) 261-4511x
Occupant: Collins (t0270983)
Home (501) 261-4511x
Priority: 3-General
Ok to enter? YES |
Category: Plumbing SubCategory: Other ]
Animal in Apt? Yes !
l
Problem Description: My meters messed up apparently or there's a leak, My bllls like $300.
Parts & Labor
Quantity/ Item Type/
Hours Employee Name Description Unit Price Total
02 Tanner Tanner .00 .00
Total .00

Authorized by:
Signed by
Dated

Invoice No,

Full Description

My meters messed up apparently or there's a leak, My bills like $300.

Technician Notes:  Replaced flapper and fill valve in back of toilet, Unstuck toilet handle,

05/12/2023 04:07 PM



'*-aq_‘..__

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

Date of Request:
Customer Name!
Service Address:

Clty;

Date Leak Detected:

5 {43

erberd G— 1\

g(ed 8 L-aV-lVN S’(’

Rryen

Sarvice Account No.:

Home Phone:
Work Phone:

" State, Zip:

Date Repalred: .

(062-01539-83

R AT TE

2 ( au}

Dasciiption ofCause of Leala( faycet, tollet, underground, etc.)

Supely Uine undee o Geuckimg, |
Broken pioe behind Well Galking

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce or recelpts for repalr parts

9

S

Sworn Statement:

]

best of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

gf;gnatu e,

, $wear or affirm that the above and foregolng representations are true and corract to the

?
4

cfeclslon

You have the fight to appeal the Customer Service Manager's declsion to the Water and Sewer Advlsory Committes (WSAC),
If you are dissatistied with the decision of the WSAC you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for 4 final

Amauns of Bl ‘
Averngeilly | ¥ 72 ‘i\ S 3 Three Mol Average Usage: 36
L pdfustment App ra:@m%, Y\“‘ f\". _Jm ',N‘T] ¢ Approved fiy: |
- Amourt ofAcuustme&t,‘tu Sewa Billy ma, S ' AdJusted Bill Amount 37 ( W
Paymen\ Plan Yes ‘ | lNo I iPaymentPerlod 3 Month'.s . 6 Morths Eﬁ? et . TE

!/

Customar Service Managar

Page 1

Clty of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utllitles Leak Adfustment Policy
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o
3

nt

i

Py

Atog (auwrn St-

i

L

Wb

iy

e
w
2

=)
-
&

nvoice Date

1
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Due Date
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S
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Amount Paid
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*H-‘e.:.*‘_,

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQU EST )
5 l Service Account No.:

Date of Request:
Customer Name: S Lulcg 5 (NL( FE Home phone:
A BV T s wabevrcoree I Work Phone:

Service Address:
Cltys @Nz\ RN _ State, Zip:
Date Repalred: .

Date Leak Detected:

lod-033(4~0 |

H’ AR NJodId’

]33

.Dﬂscclption ofCause of Leaka( faucet, tollet, underground, etc.)

h’r—o? (-e,—\» LQ@K

9

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repalr parts

j

Swworn S{atement:

!
best of my infoimation, knowledze, and bellsf,

Signature,

?

b1
declslon

You have the right to appeal the Custornar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Commlttes (WSAC),
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Councll for & final

(Dl V156,19

Usage:

Three Mombh Average Usage:

(o3
CY

, swear or affirm that the above and foregolng representations m true and correct 1o the

Mo V\-U(\ S Amaund of Bl
Avernga Bill | < Ly O\

Approved By:

fkd}"ustmgnt Rpproygﬁ% | qu\ i
L—{ k( g Q._ : Adjusted Bl Atrount:

KN
[’awim\.r‘*
Aty

St

3

Armurtt of Adjustment o Sewar Biify
PaymemPlan Yes L No Paymenti’eriod BMonths
i S 3 d ) o

6 Morths

Customar Service Managar &~ \

Page 1
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4/30/2023
To Whom it may concern,

I am writing this correspondence to be considered for an adjustment to my most recent water
bill. 1 recently bought my home. My guest bathroom, which does not get frequent use, had a
running toilet that | was not aware of until | received this bill, that is more than five times the
previous one. | have since made the necessary repairs to said toilet. | am attaching the receipt
for those repairs.

Thank you,

Stacy ShD

(425)-269-2983

2811 Timbercreek Drive,
Bryant, Arkansas 72022

Account # 102-02914-01

hitps://docs.google.com/document/d/1FmrQx 1WFPAIEwx5zwS0xbvT 1-vY6Bcn_Bk8WzBeKEKO/edit 1/2



LOWES
LOWE"S HOME CENTERS, LLC

2330 NORTH REYNOLOS ROAD
BRYANT, AR 72022 (501) 213-2000

~ SALE -
SALESH: FSTLANE? 13 TRANSH: 5147278 04-10-23

336602 10.1 02 DAP KHIK SEAL PLU 7.98
795256 KORKY 2-IN COMPLETE KIT 27.98
3644101 PERF SEAL WAX RING W/BUL( 10.98

SUBTOTAL : 46.94

TAX: 4.64

TNVOTCE 05327 TOTAL: 51.98
DISC: 91.58

BISE: KUCAXKKRAXD/57 AMUUNT:51.58 AUTHCD: D1069R
[HIP REFID: 247105135598 04/10/23 12:21:07
APL: Discover Credit  TVR: 0000008000
AID: AD000001523010  1ST: EB0D
STORE: 2471 TERMINAL: 05 04710723 12:21:18
H OOF ITEMS PURCHASED: 3
EXCLOUES FEES, STRVICES AND SPECIAL URCER ITEMS

(RN

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LGHE'S.
FGR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN POLICY, VISIT
LOWES. COM/RETURNS
A WRITTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY 1S AVAILABLE
AT DUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

|

—
p————

STORE FANAGER: MARK HEYER

LOWE"S PRICE PROMISE
FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT LOWES.COM/PRICEPROMISE
A ROR R AR A AR HOR AR A OROK TR AR AR KA K SRR K o
SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHANCE 10 BE
ONE O FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAWN MUNTHLY!
iENTRE EN EL SORTEO MENSUAL
PARA SER UND DF LOS CINCO GANADORES DE $500!

ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: wwu.loves.con/survey
Y OUR 1D #0536 247141 009420

%x * ¥ * X ¥ x ® x X

* NO PURCHASE NECESSARY 10 ENTER OR WIN.
« VOIN WHERE PROMIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER.
w OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: www.loves.con/survey

Yk R AR A A RO A N OM KO R A ROk R R

STORE: 2471 TERMINAL: 05 04/10/23 12:21:18

x = x ¥ X X X ¥ X x x X
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST : |
? 00l-033493-06

Date of Request: 5 ( 943 . Service Account No.:
customerName:  Cordnid. K laws Home Phone:

Service Address: 3390 Henson Work Phone: .

Citys Ay ant— " State, Zip: T RL. NQorI

Date Leak Detected: M , ' R = ————
‘Descalption q_%tau;e of Leak( faycet, tollet, underground, etc.):

Ll S Bigpipn o LI‘M

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce of recelpts for repalr parls

9

==
]

above and foregolng representations are true and corract 1o the

Swrorn Statement:

s , Swear or affirm that the
beast of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

Signatire,

s You have the rlght to appeal the Custornar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Commilttes (WSAC).
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Councll for » final

¥

decision,

i W ot oot - .'~-'._ AN . W ‘ |
- : - ' .Us;.ig;a: q q (.0
3

3 —_—— Lg Amours of Bl | € l‘ H04,. 3
' Three Mot Average Usage:

Averige Billy r&g\ ) . |
Adfustment Approved; | .Y“%'@\._ 1 -‘Not ; , Approved fy:

e . Adwedsiianons | © 8 (3.9 8

f - Y B Gias

Payment Plan

- Amdunt of Adjustment to Sewei‘Bfl[}ibfg 8 ?}

Yes No [ '
i L.

JvPayment Perfod

3 Months

TR

L ot

o

\

Customar Service Manager

N

payment
J FMorths | g e

Page 1

Clty of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utllities Leak Adjustment Policy



American Leak Detection w I -0 2,5 L/O? = i (O
37 Collins Industrial Place qD/ - §~§/¢ & q {7 7" : — yr
« Invoice Date Invoice #

North Little Rock, AR 72113
% 4/14/2023 ; 51509
; g

Phone : (501)228-0676 / (800)461-2962
Fax : (501)225-9673

‘Billing Address ‘ Site Address
Cortnie Klause ' / o Cortnie Klause
13220 Henson Pl 3220 Henson Pl
Bryant, AR 72022 Bryant, AR 72022
‘ Claim #/P.O. # i Due Date Completion . Rep | Phone #
= | -
| PAID | 4/12/2023 Louis - 501-554-9579
General plumbin'g’ labor  Visual inspection revealed a leak on the service line in the L 150.00

yard. Area was exposed to reveal leaking 3/4" service blue
' pipe. Leak had been caused by stress on the pipe. A
repair was accomplished and the system was retested
~with no loss of pressure or leaks evident. ;
' General plumbing parts . Parts used to make repair. | 50.00
1 Leak detection and location work is guaranteed for (30) ~ 0.00
days from the date of completion. ALD will re-test the
system or refund the detection fee (at our sole option), if it
Jis reported within the (30) day period that a leak is not
‘where marked. ALD will not be liable for consequential
3 losses. Detection and Guarantee is limited to the first leak
4 found in the system. |
4 Major repairs are guaranteed for (12) months from the _ 0.00
‘date of completion. ALD will not be liable for |
‘consequential losses. |
‘Sales Tax : 1 0.00

Thank you for your business. $200 00 !
(1Y~ Leak detection and location work is guaranteed for (30) days from the date of

completion, We Will re-test the system or refund the detection (at our sole option), if it 1s

reported within the (20) day period that a leak sull exists. We will not be hable for

consequential losses. Detection and Guarantee is limited to the first leak found i the line.

Guarantee does not apply to additional leaks found in the same line.

(2) - Leak detection on a vinyl liner is guaranteed for (48) hours from the time of’

completion, We will re-test the system or refund the detection fee (at our sole option), if it is

reported within (48) hours that a leak still exists. We will not be liable for consequential

losses.

(3) - Minor repairs arc guaranteed for (30) days from the date of completion for defective o

workmanship only. , . ‘ Paymentle redits §200.00
() - Major repairs are guaranteed for (12) months from the date of completion and for

defective workman ship only. -

(3) - No Guarantee Applics. Balance Due $0.00
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
EAK ADJUST : |
LEAK MET»}T%EQUEST o0(-01395-09

Date of Request: Service Account No.:
Customer Name:  C0 (o, G+ (g fv wgtome Phone:
ServiceAddress: [ 3l © L lw et Work Phone: ’
" State, Zip: M nNgs 39—
.23

Clty;
Date Leak Detected: Date Repaired: .

9 an

‘Dnscelption of-Cause of Leala( foycet, tollet, underground, etc.);

/[‘o&\‘ l-L “' (/La_J’( \\V\%/

9

explanation of how leak was vepalred: Attach plumbing involce or recelpts for repalr paris

: )

Sworn Statement:
, swear or affirm that the above and foregolng representations are true and corract to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and bellef,

Signatire,
You have the rlght to appeal the Customer Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC),

If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAQ you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a final

?

R
declsion.

RSB }
" Usage:

3 _v@,l"l' Ei FaSe)

ooy Amoustermi [ €Y 35 \
' Averige Bills &L( ‘Q . Three Momb Average Usage:

Adfustment Approyed, Yn;ﬁ\l

Approved 8y:

a

Acljusted Bill Atrount:

- Amiurgt of Adjustient Yo sewe‘rt%ﬂ[;f‘2 3 Q q 0 (—P
Payment P!an Yes L No Payment Perfod | & Months 6 Months
o etk s . SR R . bk v

\J\Jw\ f\ ——

Customar Service Managar

Page 1

Cley of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utlities Leak Adfustment Pollcy



P O Box 13000

Fayetteville,AR 72703

Status

Arcz‘“:'(: 615 45-°9

Page : 1
Greens at Hurricane Creek, a Limited Partnership Work Order No. 2035509
Date Call: 04/18/2023 03:33 PM
Work Completed
Date Completed: 04/18/2023 04:31 PM
Brief Desc: Water company called me and told me
Job Site: 0114/1310

Caller Name:

Priority:

Ok to enter?
Category:
Animal in Apt?

Problem Description:

1310 Whirlwind Street
Bryant,AR 72022

Colton Girlinghouse Caller Phone: (501) 442-6816x
Occupant: Girlinghouse (t0203123)
Home (501) 442-6816x

3-General

YES

Plumbing SubCategory: Toilet

No

Water company called me and told me of a leak in my toilet( when i flush the toilet it flushes but keeps on
like it cant fill up basically the flap isnt closing all the way) but i need a workorder on it so i can get my
waterbill dropped

Parts & Labor

Quantity/ Item Type/
Hours Employee Name Description Unit Price Total
Williams Williams .00 .00
Total .00
Authorized by:
Signed by
Dated
Invoice No.

Full Description

Water company called me and told me of a leak in my toilet( when i flush the toilet it flushes but keeps on
like it cant fill up basically the flap isnt closing all the way) but i need a workorder on it so i can get my
waterbill dropped

Technician Notes:

replaced red seal

05/10/2023 04:08 PM



S

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

Date of Request:
Customer Name! 6,\:.1 e Fam)

S 1 Q. 3 Sarvice Account No.:
Home Phone:

0o(-09640-0 |

s sy

Service Address: {4 pR B ce {%h-z " Work Phone: . '
Clty; EJV‘L\‘& WA  State, Zip: R Qe 9d
‘ . : Date Repalred: .. L-{(/,Qi’l ’)—3

Date Leak Detected:

Desclption ofCause of Leaka( faucet, tollet, underground, etc.):

A Tooleds e “k/v\"\?,

explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repalr parts

4

|

Sworn Statement:

, swear or affirm that the above and foregolng representations are tre and corract to the

!
best of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

Signature,

9
4

cfecislon

You have the rlght to appeal the Custormner Service Manager’s declsion to the Wacer and Sewer Advisory Committes (WSAC),
If you are dissatisffed with the decision of the WSAC you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a final

Usage'

Three Momh Average Usage:

Avernge B;H‘: 5 L\ g Q \
; Adiustment Approyed; | y%" o l ) PR o
- Armaury m‘AdJusﬁment to Sewerﬁfll ‘f S 3 Et O Adjusted Bill Amount: < ggg q"""‘*—*—j
No Paymant Perlucf 3 Monthhs ‘ 6 Morths ge;imef‘* ' J

Payment Plan Yes

R

RN T ) ’ i N o
R

Customar Service Managar

“

Page 1.

Clty of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utllities Leak Ad{ustment Pollcy



Statement NGRS R

0

S ...Ef"/cm : ,fi\ffmf/ <,(A'CE‘(T£. A

\
ﬂn ACCOUNT WITH

o D B /0 K A"f?:fi)f:-v:;"

- CBeahs K Dros9
i

b | o
e LB 2 ey o

’ﬁx/e‘tb

WELLN ESS ACCOUNT 81-330/829

BENTON AR 72018
,4{%‘:}»}'..-46“ 2 T
Eargonis L g o> /A,

m,’_uu / T N

N Merchunz & Farmers Bank
S N GEIEIEET] 'Y Dumas, AR 71639

R ,_,,.«w- g
R

Ljﬁpltcfaib_%ﬁa&iﬁm g ( e iy f"/;(’“ ”"' ,gm& .

2029La 5 e

Gmnﬁm' OVER 30 Daye z(;r:»;z Gt Fays )

! | b
O AMOLR T . ]
RIS o

-t
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTIUTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

slas -

Service Account No.:

Date of Request:

Tedd W k\\drdk

Home Phone:

.

Customer Name!
Service Address: So A ?w volddnc e  WorkPhone:
City By en 't State, Zip:

Date Repalred: .

Date Leak Detected:

lo(-04LY -4 |

QAR N2.37

s

/roQ‘(v(,‘F LL&K\\V\%/

'Descz,:lption of.Ca use of Leala( faycet, toflet, underground, etc.);

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce or recelpts for repalr parts

9

Sworn Siatement:

— )

, swear or affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are true and corract o the

!

best of my information, knowledge, and beltef,

Signatire,

9
o

decls!on

You have the right ta appeal the Customar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Commities (WSAC),
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAC you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for 4 final

Amaunt of Blll:

Three Momh Average Usage:

Usgge!

e

Average Billy

Approved fy:

Adfustment Appro}ggg% Y“é‘ﬁ\ L «'Ncrth N
Amaurtt of Adjustment to Sewar Biify € ( B0, ‘ A Adjusted Bl Anounts | € d q (4] Wl.*’
- - " T W w T % Y
) - . ment &
PaymentPlan | Yes No | PaymentPerfod | 3 Months 6 Months | B0 :
”‘v “W ﬁ‘. A T g Amt J'—_\"‘L““““m—
Customar Service Managar / / -
Pag;.T‘

Clty of Bryant Water and Wastewater Uthlitles Leak Adjustment Pollcy
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L

LOWES

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC
2330 NORTH REYNOLDS ROAD
BRYANT, AR 72022 (501) 213-2000

~ SALE -
SALESH: FSTLANEA 13 TRANSH: 7182396 04-22-23

667868 GF 6-HO KEFRIGERATUR WATE 54.99
156833 PIFE TAPE 1/2-IN X 43-F1 2.58
1625373 Fi 2-IN FVERVTHING REPAIR 29.98

SUBTOTAL: 87.5%

TAK: 8.9

INVOICE 07960 TOIAL: 96.20
- DEBTT: 96.20

DEBIT: JOOOCKNKXXHNXE940 Atui] 9620 AUTHCD: 803882
CHIP REFID: 247107063154 £4/22/23 11:53:40
#PIN Veritied
TRACE: 00113045
PURCHASE  CASH R&™  {OTAL pEBIT
496.20 g.00 96.20
aol- US DEBIT  Tvk: 8080048000
ATD: ADOL000098034D TSl 6800
STORE: 2871 TERHINAL: 07 04/22/23 11:53:16
# OF ITTEMS PURCHASED : 3
EXCLUDES FEES. SERVICES AN opEiiAL ORDER 1TEMS

O R
TR

A WRLTTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

STORE MANAGER: MARK MEVER

LONE'S PRICE PROVTSE
FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT LUWES i.0H/PRICEPRONISE
mmmm*mm**mmmw*m*m#*»mmm*mm*m«*m HREAK WK
SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHANCE TO BE
ONE OF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAWN HONTHLY!
{ENTRE EN EL SORTEO MENSUAL
PARA SER UNO DE LOS CINCO GANADORES DE $500!

ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: Wy 1 oves . con/survey
youR 1D 79608 247191 127767

%i***!i**i

# N0 PURCHASE NECESSARY 10 ENTER OR WIN.
% V0ID WHERE PROHIBITED. WUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO ENTER.
x OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: yiv . Toves . con/survey

KAOKKK AR T —— e £ 4 2. L 2 K RO A RKAOK

TERMINAL: 07 04/22/23 11:93:16

% = x 2 ® % ® X ¥ ¥ x ¥ %

STORE: 2471

'LOWES

LOWE'S HOME CEWTERS, LLC
2330 NORTH REYNOLDS ROAD
BRYANT, AR 72022 (50D 213-2000

SALE —
SALESH: FSTLANEA 13 TRANSH: 7273166 04-23-23

399952 Fi COMPLETE 3-IN FLUSH VA 18.98

SUBTOTAL: 18.98

Tt 1.87

TNVDICE 07088 TOTAL: 20.85
DEBIT: 20.88

DEBIT: XXXXXXKXXXXX5940 AMOUNT: 20.85 AUTHCD: 529772
CHIP REF10:247107063303 04/23/23 13:05:41
#PIN Verified
TRACE: 00347446
PURCHASE  CASH BACK  TOTAL DEBIT
20.85 0.00 20.85
APL: US DEBIT  TVR: 8080048000
AID: A0000000380340  TSI: 6800
SIORE: 2471 TERWINAL: 07 04/23/23 13:06:06
# OF IVEMS PURCHASED:
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL ORDER ITEHS

AN

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE"S.
FOR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN poLICY, VISIT
LOWES. COM/RETURNS
A WRITTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVATLABLE
AT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

STORE MAMAGER: HARK HEYER

LOKE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR MORE DETALLS, VISIT LOWES. COM/PRICEPRUMISE
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm*mmmmmmm*mnmmmm*m*mmmmmmmmmm*mmmm#mmmm
SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHANCE TO BE
ONE OF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAWN MONTHLY!
{ENTRE EN EL SORTED HENSUAL
PARA SER UND DE LOS CINCI GANADORES DE $500!

ENTER 8¢ COHPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: wyr. lowes. coi/survey
your 1D 4070885 247161 131610

§*¥§*¥*¥¥:*
§*¥§*§§§*§

# HO PURCHASE NECESSARY T0 ENTER OR WIN. *
x VOID WHERE PROIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER 10 ENTER. *
x (FFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: wuy. lowes.con/survey ¥

**mmxmmmwmmmmmmm**mm$*mmmmwmxmmmw*m*m**mmwmm*mmmm*m*mmmm

STORE: 2471 TERMINAL: 07 04723/23 13:06:06
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES

LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST )
o= 09440 -0 |

Date of Request: S ( 3 __ Sarvice Account No.:
Customer Name!: " chagingd L)&Vw, ~Do =~V Home Phone: >

service Address: [0 8 Jony Sinero  Workphone: . T
City: Sraent " State, Zip: TR NFeE T
Date Leak Detected: ‘ ' Date Repalred: . S (93

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repalr parts

9

Desceiption ofCause of Leala( faucet, tollet, underground, etc.); X
Toled Lea\W‘V\lg : \‘/

Sworn Statement:

, $wear or affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are trie and corract to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

Er [gniatiare,

o You havethe rlght to appeal the Customar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committea (WSAC),
If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear hefore the Bryant City Councll for a f{nal

b ]
decislon,

Amour% of il “_r\ Q 4,3 . ‘ o v 's;lzg;a:

« (gs‘i ' Three Month Average Usage: _3 f]
. f\d}'llﬂmf‘:ﬂt Appro% m\' L -‘No I . i Approved By:
. Amc’mg}iofﬁxdjustme&t_‘to Sewe'rBrl[;‘ (Q(g q 3 O . . Adjus&ed Bill Atount: 2;} L{ ‘“T‘.‘g’

{ o | Payment Perlod sMonths & Morths -
. I LY ‘ ' Amt. JW

o

i d et : o :
o\ —— |

Avernge Bills

Payment Plan Yes

Customar Service Vanagar B

Page 1

Cley of Beyant Water and Wastewater Utllities Loak Adjustment Policy
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LOWES

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC
2330 NORTH REYNOLDS RCAD
BRYANT, AR 72022  (501) 213-2000

- SALE -
SALESH: FSTLANE3 13 TRANSH: 6300637 03-05-23

1031244 ORIGINAL GOURMET LOLLIPOP 2.16
2@

1.08
247876 RB HANSFIELD FLUSH VALVE 2.40
SUBTOTAL: 4.56
TAX: 0.45
INVOICE 06713 TOTAL: 5.01
DEBIT: 5.01

DEBIT: XXXKKXXOXXG175 AMOUNT:5.01 AUTHCD: 201850
CHIP REFID: 247106103641 05/05/23 10:30:31

PIN Verified

v TRACE: 00303069
PURCHASE  CASH BACK  TOTAL DEBIT
5.01 0.00 5.01

APL: US Debit  TVR: 8000048000
ATD: A0000000042203  TSI: 6800
STORE: 2471  TERWINAL: 06  05/05/23 10:30:37
# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 3
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

AT

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE'S.
FOR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN POLICY, VISIT
LOWES. COM/RETURNS
A WRITTEN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

STORE MANAGER: MARK MEVER

LOKE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR NORE DETAILS, VISIT LOWES.COM/PRICEPROMISE

X
€
x

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHANCE TO BE
ONE OF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAWN HONTHLY!
iENTRE EN EL SORTEO MENSUAL
PARA SER UND DE LOS CINCO GANADORES DE $300!

ENTER BY COMPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: wsw.lowes.com/survey
Yy OUR 10D HO67137 247171 256672

5 % ¥ ® O X *® X X X X
**!********i

* NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN.
% VOID WHERE PROMIBITED. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER T0 ENTER. »
# OFFICIAL RULES & WINNERS AT: Wiy lowes.con/survey #

STORE: 2471  TERMINAL: 06  05/05/23 10:30:37




S

CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST )
[09-054Y4(-06

Date of Request: S ‘Q~3 - Service Account No.:
Customer Name: T nnl Pacd Home Phone:

service Address: % Qlle |Lanove ~ D~ Workphone: .

City: b G e " State, Zip: A/L o a
Date Leak Detected: ) _ . Date Repalredt . 5 [ 3

Desciption afCa use of Lealn( faucet, toflet, underground, etc.)

L]

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing invoice or recelpts for repalr parts

S

Sworn Statement:
, Swear or affirm that the above and foregolng fepresentations are true and correct to the

]
best of my information, knowledge, and belisf,

Signatitre,
You have the right to appeal the Customaer Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Commiitea (WSAC),

if you are dissatisfed with the decision of the WSAQ you have the rlght to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a f{nal

?
<
c[ecislon

S Amoun‘t of Bm
Averiga Bill; F 2 q s 3 ) Three Mol Average Usage: g;_ Py
Adjustmzxnt Appro%_ﬁ: . Y% L v‘No I i i Approved By: | )
Amuum of Adjustment to Sewer B lt’ (;l S (] 0{ . Adjusted Bill Atmount: & 3 S EW’
Paymfzm Plan Yes No - LPayment Perfod | 3 Monthhs & Months . =
L : < : . i T . :

Customar Service Managar

Page 1.

Clty of Bryant Water and Wastewater Utilities Leak Adjustment Pollcy
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"CUSTOMER GROER Q. [SOLD BY

""""

; | |
; |

SHIPPED | DESCRIPTION K PIIGE

Vrges
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CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILTIES
LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

S{33

Date of Request:

Customer Name! : 0 Home Phone:
Service Address: Y18 Mls Per—  Workphone:
' " State, Zip:

Raye

Citys
Date Leak Detected:

Date Repalred: -

Service Account No.:

(0 ~0055 -0

.

ey

5 (a3

Dasciiption ofCause of Leala( faucet, toffet, underground, etc.):

4

Explanation of how leak was repalred: Attach plumbing involce of recelpts for repalr parts

S

Suwvoern Statement

, Swear or affirm that the above and foregol

]

best of my information, knowledgze, and bellef,

gignatu e

ng representations are trie and corract o the

?
A4

You have the right ta appeal the Custorar Service Manager’s declsion to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committes {WSAC),
If you are dissatisfled with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Councll for a fina)

decision,

Amourt of BIll:

Three Mol Average Usage:

Avernge Bills

Approved By |

Customar Service Mana

O\

Adjustment Approved: | Y| L ‘Nor l , .
- 2 X ": . - N ¢ q’r—«A._n.\__‘
Aoty of Adfustment to SQWerBflL};A“ l L‘ Z,o Z Adjusted Bl Amount) L q R "
> T :‘ : W W (3 : wﬁ"l.“i“* R ":'3&1&..

Payment Plan Yes No | PaymentPerfod | 3 Months 6 Months E.:n't‘ h J
gt e | - S e : — |
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LOYE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC

2330 NORTH REYNOLDS RORD
BRYANT, AR 72022 (S01) 213-2000

-~ MILITARY - PERSONAL USE SALE -
~ SALE -
SALESH: Sz47160L 4172658 TRANSH: 23529483 04-26-23

1554661 HB WILD BIRD FOOD 40-18 23.38
25,96  DISCOUNT EACH -2.80

1324296 PERFHAX UNIVE HIG PERF FI 13.46
14,98 DISCOUNT EACH -1.50

919395 CAPT JACK 1-LB GRDN Dust 5.38
6,96 DISCOUNT EACH -0.60

SUBTOTAL: 42.24

TRK: 4147

INVOICE 23843 TOTAL: 46.41

VISA: 46.41

TOTAL DISCOUNT: 4.70
THAMK vYOou FOR YUUR
MILITARY SERUVICE

UISH: NXKKKXKKKKXKZD36 AHOUNT:46.41 AUTHCD: 04644D
CHIP REFID:247123068916 04/26/23 12:17:50
APL: CHASE VISA  TUR: 0080008000
ATD: AOGO0000031010  TSL: £800
STORE: 2471 TERMTHAL: 23° 04/26/23 12:16:09
% OF ITENS PURCHASED : 3
EXCLUDES FEES, SERUVICES AND SPECTAL ORDER TTEMS

WO

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE'S.
FOR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN poLicy, VISIT
LOVES. CON/RETURNS
A URTTTEN COPY OF THE RETURN pOLICY IS AUAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

STORE HANAGER: HARK WEVER

LOYE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR HORE DETAILS, VISIT LOUES . COM/PRICEPROMTSE

**44****$#**#********44*********%44**+*£*%¥$$$$%*$#%*%%*

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK!
ENTER FOR A CHAWCE TO BE
ONE OF FIUE $500 WINRERS DRAVK HONTHLY!
JENTRE EN EL SORTED HENSUAL
PARA SER UND O LDS CINCO GANADORES DE $500!

%
*
%
X
"
¥
% EHTER BY LOHPLETING A SHORT SURUEY
* WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: wiy. ToNEs . cou/survey
* voUR 1D 238435 247131 165126
¥
* MO PURCHASE HECESSARY 10 ENTER OR WIN.

e eme unaw nr 40 0D MCDER TR FNTER.
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